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MONTHLY SINGLES 2016 2017
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NAME
PAOLO DI TOFANO
ALAN BRIDE
NICKY O'MALLEY
HAULIE STORAN
PAUL STOTT SNR
MARK DUNNE
JANIS STEPITIS
MARK MOORE
ANN CULLEN
THOMAS GALVIN
NIALL CULLEN
PADDY GIBBONS
CAOIMHE MAHADY
TERRY BRIDE
JIMDONAGH
ANTHONY BYRNE
JOE RIDGEWAY
JAMES MC FADDEN

DAVID KEOGH

SCR PINFALL
1028
1102
1084
1060
1014
936
945
894
861
899
901
893
923
874
779
835
839
763

869

H/CAP
21
0
0
0
8
22
18
25
31
19
16
15
9
18
35
23
20
25

0

TOTAL
1133
1102
1084
1060
1054
1046
1035
1019
1016
994
981
968
968
964
954
950
939
888

869

AVG

205.6
220.4
216.8
212.0
202.8
187.2
189.0
178.8
172.2
179.8
180.2
178.6
184.6
174.8
155.8
167.0
167.8
152.6

173.8

POINTS AWARDED
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



RAND FINAL TOP 16 BﬂWlElIS

TOTAL BEST8 50%ORMOREEVENTS
POSITION NAME SEPT OCT NOV DEC POINTS of11l PLAYED

1st CAOIMHE MAHADY 100 40 80 40 260 260

o

2nd  JOE RIDGEWAY 40 40 100 40 220 220 4
3rd PAOLO DI TOFONO 0 40 50 100 190 190 2
4th NIALL CULLEN 0 40 90 40 170 170 3
5th CIARAN WATTS 70 90 0 0 160 160 2
! JANIS STEPITIS 40 80 0 40 160 160 3
! ANN CULLEN 40 40 40 40 160 160 4
8th MARK MOORE 60 40 0 40 140 140 3
9th ADAM MARTIN 90 0 40 0 130 130 1
! THOMAS GALVIN 40 50 0 40 130 130 3
11th  JIMDONAGH 40 0 40 40 120 120 3
12th  HAULIE STORAN 0 40 0 70 110 110 1
13th  THOMAS FINNIGAN 0 100 O 0 100 100 1
! PADDY GIBBONS 0 60 0 40 100 100 2
! PAUL STOTT SNR 0 40 0 60 100 100 2
16th  ALAN BRIDE 0 0 0 90 90 90 1
! MICK MULCAHY 40 40 0 0 80 80 2
= GAVIN FOX 80 0 0 0 80 80 1
- ANN QUINN 0 40 40 0 80 80 2
- JOHNWILSON 0 40 40 0 80 80 2
- BRIAN EBBS 0 40 40 0 80 80 2
- TERRY BRIDE 40 0 0 40 80 80 2
- JAMES MCFADDEN 40 0 0 40 80 80 1
- NICKY O'MALLEY 0 0 0 80 80 80 1
- MYLES CORNEY 0 70 0 0 70 70 1
- DYMPHNAKESTELL 50 0 0 0 50 50 1
- MARK DUNNE 0 0 0 50 50 50 1
- PHILIP WATTS 40 0 0 0 40 40 1
- TREASA WHELAN 40 0 0 0 40 40 1
= GARETH SHANNON 0 40 0 0 40 40 1
- MICK ROE 0 40 0 0 40 40 1
- EAMON WARD 0 40 0 0 40 40 1
- BERNIE HAZZARD 0 40 0 0 40 40 1
- FRAN PUZZUOU 0 0 40 0 40 40 1
- TOM BRADY 0 0 40 0 40 40 1
- LIAM BYRNE 0 0 40 0 40 40 1
- PATRICK GRAHAM 0 0 40 0 40 40 1
- ANTHONY BYRNE 0 0 0 40 40 40 1
- DAVID KEOGH 0 0 40 40 40 1
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Congratulations to our finalists in September Monthly
Singles for new 2016-2017 seaosn.

Winner : Alan Bride
Runner Up : Paolo Do Tafono
3rd : Nicky O’Malley
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